
BAGEL BRIEFS
Hosted by:
The Roetzel Community Association Group

Sessions Presented by:
Ashley Lupo, Sean Ellis, Marc Huling and 
Jennifer Nichols

Seating is extremely limited at these complimentary sessions in our 
Boardroom to ensure that individual questions are answered. 
Breakfast and coffee will be provided.  

RSVP to Trina Shatto at tshatto@ralaw.com or 239.213.3880

Should your Board want an individualized seminar, should you have 
additional requested topics, or if your Board requires an evening 
seminar date, please let us know.

Join our community association lawyers for our complimentary Spring Seminar Series (and breakfast)

LOCATION:
Roetzel & Andress
850 Park Shore Drive, Trianon Centre, 3rd Floor, Naples, FL 34103

DATES/TOPICS:
Monday, February 13, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Legal Update: 2017 Legislation and Case Law 
Overview of 2016 Legislation

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Construction Contracts, Disputes and Defects with Marc Huling

Thursday, February 23, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Fair Housing Act: Issues Affecting Associations

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Fair Housing Act: Issues Affecting Associations

Thursday, March 23, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Directors’ Certification Class/Condominiums 
For new Directors or those wanting a “brush up”

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Directors’ Certification Class HOAs
For new Directors or those wanting a “brush up”

Thursday, March 30, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
The Effects of Aging in Place on Association Practices and 
Policies

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Employment Law for Community Associations with Ian Northon

Thursday, April 20, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Hurricane Preparedness

Tuesday, May 2, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Board Certification - HOA & Condo

LOCATION:
Roetzel & Andress
2320 First Street, Suite 1000, Fort Myers, FL 33901

DATES/TOPICS:
Thursday, March 16, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Directors’ Certification Class/Condominiums and HOAs
For new Directors or those wanting a “brush up”

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Fair Housing Act: Issues Affecting Associations 


